Meeting type:
Date:

Call to Order:
Adjourn:

Attendance

Do-pass Planning & Transportation

Do-pass Engineering

Do-pass Public Works, Administration

Do-pass Public Works, Animal Control Facilities
Do-pass Public Works, Facilities

Do-pass Public Works, Fleet Maintenance
Do-pass Public Works, Parking Services
Do-pass Public Works, Sanitation

Do-pass Public Works, Street and Traffic

Budget Hearing

Motioner

09/01/2022
6:00 PM
11:26 PM
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Chair:

Piedmont-Smith

E8 sgambelluri (VP)

E§ sandberg (P)

s Rollo (Parliamentarian)
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Total
Y-N-P
6-0-3
6-1-2
7-0-2
8-0-1
5-2-2
5-0-4
3-1-5
2-1-4
4-0-3

Time Notes
6:03 PM Volan virtual, Rollo left 10:32pm, Sims left 10:35pm
7:07 PM
8:00 PM
8:21 PM
8:47 PM
9:11 PM
9:31 PM
10:05 PM
10:53 PM
11:25 PM





