Meeting type:	Budget Hearing 09/01/2022			Chair:	Piedmo	Piedmont-Smith							
Date:													
Call to Order:	6:00 PM 11:26 PM												
Adjourn:													
	Motioner	Rosenbarger	Volan	Sims	Sgambelluri (VP)	Sandberg (P)	Rollo (Parliamentarian)	Flaherty	Smith	Piedmont-Smith	Total	Time	Notes
Attendance		~	V	V	V	V	/	~	V	~	Y-N-P		Volan virtual, Rollo left 10:32pm, Sims left 10:35pm
Do-pass Planning & Transportation		PP	Υ	Υ	Υ	Р	Р	Υ	Υ	Υ	6-0-3	7:07 PM	
Do-pass Engineering		Р	YY	Υ	Υ	Υ	Р	N	Υ	Y	6-1-2	8:00 PM	
Do-pass Public Works, Administration		Р	Υ	YY	Υ	Υ	Р	Υ	Υ	Υ	7-0-2	8:21 PM	
Do-pass Public Works, Animal Control Facilities		Υ	Υ	Υ	YY	Υ	Р	Υ	Υ	Υ	8-0-1	8:47 PM	
Do-pass Public Works, Facilities		N	Υ	Υ	Υ	YY	Р	N	Υ	Р	5-2-2	9:11 PM	
Do-pass Public Works, Fleet Maintenance		Р	Υ	Υ	Υ	Р	PP	Υ	Υ	Р	5-0-4	9:31 PM	
Do-pass Public Works, Parking Services		Р	Р	Υ	Υ	Р	Р	NN	Υ	Р	3-1-5	10:05 PM	
Do-pass Public Works, Sanitation		Р	Р		Р	Р		N	YY	Υ	2-1-4	10:53 PM	
Do-pass Public Works, Street and Traffic		Р	Υ		Υ	Р		Υ	Р	YY	4-0-3	11:25 PM	
		-			-	-	-				-		